
 

JINDAL VIDYA MANDIR, VIDYANAGAR 

DATE SHEET FOR EXTERNAL EXAMS 2024-25 

SOF School Code: KA0046 

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD FOUNDATION EXAM DATE SHEET 

NAME OF THE EXAM 
Date recived from 
the External Exam 

Dept. 
Day 

Mode 
of Exam 

Eligiblity 

IGKO (International General Knowledge Olympiad) 4.10.2024 Friday Offline 1 to 10 

IEO (International English Olympiad) 8.11.2024 Friday Offline 1 to 12 

NSO (National Science Olympiad) 12.11.2024 Tuesday Offline 1 to 12 

IHO (International Hindi Olyimpiad) 28.11.2024 Thursday Offline 3 to 10 

IMO (International Mathematics Olympiad) 12.12.2024 Thursday Offline 1 to 12 

ICSO (InternationalComputer Science Olympiad) 21.01.2025 Tuesday Offline 1 to 10 

ISSO (International Social Studies Olympiad) 23.01.2025 Thursday Offline 3 to 10 

          

School Code: 12890 

UNIFIED COUNCIL EXAM DATE SHEET 

NAME OF THE EXAM 
Date recived from 
the External Exam 

Dept. 
Day 

Mode 
of Exam 

Eligiblity 

UCO (Unified Cyber Olympiad) 20-09-2024 Friday Offline 2 to 10 



NSTSE (National Level Science Talent Search Examination) 04.12.2024 Wednesday Offline 1 to 12 

UIEO (Unified International English Olympiad) January   Online  1 to 10 

UIMO (Unified Intenational Mathematics Olympiad) January   Online  1 to 10 

          

All India GENERAL KNOWLEDGE EXAMINATION  

NAME OF THE EXAM 
Date recived from 
the External Exam 

Dept. 
Day 

Mode 
of Exam 

Eligiblity 

All India General Knowledge Examination (AIGKE) 13.12.2024 Friday Offline 1 to 10 

          

School Code: GOIN170352 

The Energy and Resources Institute (TERI) Examination Date Sheet 

NAME OF THE EXAM 
Date recived from 
the External Exam 

Dept. 
Day 

Mode 
of Exam 

Eligiblity 

Green Olympiad November   Offline 4 to 12 

 


